
Virginia General Assembly Candidate Filings

Senate  - Member

As of 10:18 AM 4/2/2015

Candidate's Name Party District Date of Filing

John C. Miller Democrat Senate -1 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Mark R. Matney Republican Senate -1 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Mamie E. Locke Democrat Senate -2 Friday, March 13, 2015

Thomas K. Norment, Jr. Republican Senate -3 Tuesday, March 17, 2015

Ryan T. McDougle Republican Senate -4 Thursday, March 12, 2015

Kenneth Cooper Alexander Democrat Senate -5 Monday, March 09, 2015

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr. Democrat Senate -6 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Richard H. Ottinger Republican Senate -6 Tuesday, March 10, 2015

Gary T. McCollum Democrat Senate -7 Tuesday, January 13, 2015

Frank W. Wagner Republican Senate -7 Friday, March 20, 2015

H. D. "Dave" Belote Democrat Senate -8 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Bill DeSteph Republican Senate -8 Sunday, March 01, 2015

Craig M. Hudgins Republican Senate -8 Thursday, March 05, 2015

A. Donald McEachin Democrat Senate -9 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Alex McMurtrie, Jr. Democrat Senate -10 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Emily C. Francis Democrat Senate -10 Thursday, January 22, 2015

Daniel A. Gecker Democrat Senate -10 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Bruce W. Tyler Republican Senate -10 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Glen H. Sturtevant, Jr. Republican Senate -10 Sunday, March 08, 2015

Amanda Freeman Chase Republican Senate -11 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Barry F. Moore Republican Senate -11 Tuesday, March 03, 2015

Steve Martin Republican Senate -11 Tuesday, March 03, 2015

Eddie S. Whitlock, III Republican Senate -12 Thursday, February 12, 2015

Siobhan S. Dunnavant Republican Senate -12 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Vince M. Haley Republican Senate -12 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

W.R. "Bill" Janis Republican Senate -12 Friday, March 06, 2015

B. Jill McCabe Democrat Senate -13 Tuesday, March 24, 2015

Richard H. Dick Black Republican Senate -13 Friday, March 20, 2015

John A. Cosgrove Republican Senate -14 Monday, March 16, 2015

William "Bill" Haley Republican Senate -14 Monday, March 23, 2015

Frank M. Ruff Republican Senate -15 Wednesday, March 11, 2015

Joseph D. Morrissey Democrat Senate -16 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Joseph E. Preston Democrat Senate -16 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Rosalyn Dance Democrat Senate -16 Monday, March 23, 2015

Derik Jones Democrat Senate -16 Friday, March 27, 2015

Traci L. Dippert Democrat Senate -17 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Bryce E. Reeves Republican Senate -17 Tuesday, March 10, 2015

L. Louise Lucas Democrat Senate -18 Friday, March 13, 2015

David R. Suetterlein Republican Senate -19 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Kim E. Adkins Democrat Senate -20 Tuesday, March 03, 2015

William M. Stanely, Jr. Republican Senate -20 Friday, March 20, 2015

As of the above mentioned date and time, the following individuals have filed form SBE-501 (Certificate of 

Candidate Qualification) with the Virginia Department of Elections.  
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John S. Edwards Democrat Senate -21 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Nancy V. Dye Republican Senate -21 Saturday, March 07, 2015

Thomas A. Garrett, Jr. Republican Senate -22 Tuesday, March 24, 2015

Stephen D. "Steve" Newman Republican Senate -23 Monday, March 23, 2015

Emmett W. Hanger, Jr. Republican Senate -24 Wednesday, March 11, 2015

Marshall W. Pattie Republican Senate -24 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Daniel J. "Dan" Moxley Republican Senate -24 Thursday, March 26, 2015

R. Creigh Deeds Democrat Senate -25 Friday, March 20, 2015

April D. Moore Democrat Senate -26 Friday, March 06, 2015

Mark D. Obenshain Republican Senate -26 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Jill Holtzman Vogel Republican Senate -27 Monday, March 23, 2015

Richard H. Stuart Republican Senate -28 Monday, March 23, 2015

Jeremy S. McPike Democrat Senate -29 Thursday, March 12, 2015

Michael T. Futrell Democrat Senate -29 Wednesday, January 14, 2015

Atif M. Qarni Democrat Senate -29 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Hal Parrish Republican Senate -29 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Adam P. Ebbin Democrat Senate -30 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Barbara A. Favola Democrat Senate -31 Thursday, March 12, 2015

Janet D. Howell Democrat Senate -32 Monday, February 09, 2015

Jennifer T. Wexton Democrat Senate -33 Tuesday, March 24, 2015

J. C. "Chap" Peterson Democrat Senate -34 Tuesday, March 24, 2015

Richard L. "Dick" Saslaw Democrat Senate -35 Saturday, February 14, 2015

Scott A. Surovell Democrat Senate -36 Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Mark Allen Cannady Democrat Senate -36 Thursday, March 26, 2015

Gerald "Jerry" Foreman Republican Senate -36 Tuesday, March 17, 2015

Dave Marsden Democrat Senate -37 Thursday, March 19, 2015

A. Benton Chafin, Jr. Republican Senate -38 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Joe R. Murray Republican Senate -39 Wednesday, March 25, 2015

C.W. "Bill" Carrico Republican Senate -40 Wednesday, March 04, 2015
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